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 NAME OF PROJECT      Annual Polymer for Salmon Creek Wastewater Treatment Plant        
                                                                                                                    
       VENDOR NAME           PHONE                    EMAIL ADDRESS               SENT OUT                      

 
 
1 
 
 

Polydyne Bid Department 
Polydyne Inc 
1 Chemical Plant Road 
Riceboro, Georgia 31323 

 
P (360) 931-5566 
F (912) 880-2078 

 

 
 

JDesRochers@polydyneinc.com 
 

 
 

October 19, 2016 

 
 
2 
 

 
BASF Corporation,  
11501 Steele Creek Road,  
Charlotte, NC 28273, USA 

 
Jean Reiner 

Phone: +1 704-
587-7983 

 
 

jean.reiner@partners.basf.com 
 

 
October 19, 2016 

 
3 
 

KubWater Resources, Inc. 
PO Box 23334 
Tigard, OR 97281-3334 

Andy Kubiak 
P (503) 866-6560 
F (503) 296-5656 

 
 

andyk@kubwater.com 

 
October 19, 2016 

 
 
4 
 

Kemira Water Solutions, Inc. 
3211 Clinton Pkwy Ct Ste #1 
Lawrence, KS  60047 

 
Shelly Robinson 
P: 785.842.7424 
F: 785.842.2629 

 
 

shelly.robinson@kemira.com 

 
October 19, 2016 

 
5 
 

BHS Specialty Chemical Prod 
1717 E. Fargo Ave.    Nampa, 
Idaho 83687 

Nancy Smith 
P: 208.475.2562 

 

 
michaelm@bhsspecialtychemicals.com 

nancys@bhsspecialtychemicals.com 
 

 
October 19, 2016 

 
6 
 

Nalco 
5210 NW Fruit Valley Road 
Vancouver, WA 98660 

 
P: 480-281-3639 

 
rhersh@nalco.com 

 

 
October 19, 2016 

 
7 
 

Weschem  
1717 East Fargo Street 
Nampa, ID 83687 

 
Mark Plafcan, 

(208) 860-7315 

 
mark@yoyo-dyne.net 

 

 
October 19, 2016 

 
8 
 

Solenis 
3 Beaver Valley Rd, Suite 500, 
Wilmington, DE 19803 

 
Suzanne B. Brown 

P:302-502 0830 

 
sbbrown@solenis.com 

 

 
 

October 20, 2016 
  
9 
   

Kemira  
4321 W. 6th Street, 
Lawrence, Kansas 66049 

Shelly Hiatt 
P:  785 842 7424 

 
shelly.hiatt@kemira.com 

 

 
October 20, 2016 

 
10 

 
 
Univar BCS 
 

 
Jennifer Perras 
P: 253 872 5040 

 
jennifer.perras@univarusa.com 

 

 
October 21, 2016 

 
11 

Tri-City Construction Council 
20 E. Kennewick Ave 
Kennewick, WA 99336 

 
Beverly Crane 

P: 509-582-7424 

 
bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

 

 
October 21, 2016 

 
12 

 
The Blue Book 
PO Box 500 
Jefferson Valley, NY 10535 

 
P: 800-431-2584 

 
csalese@thebluebook.com 

 

 
October 24, 2016 

 
13 

 
GOBLE SAMPSON ASSOCIATES 
22526 SE 64th Place, #240 
Issaquah, WA 98027 

 
Anya Baniqued 

P: (425) 392-0491 
F: (425) 392-9615 

 
abaniqued@goblesampson.com 

dallie@goblesampson.com 
 

 
October 27, 2016 
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